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25
42
44
89
132
135
160
180
266
292

Auld Lang Syne
Johnny Brownlee
Max Wharton
Annabel Mason
Graeme Brown
Helen Fines
Mark Wharton
Stephen Grimley
Chris Sylge

Jo Buckley

Gary Muir

Kate Mansell
Louise Marix-Evans
Philip Jones

376 runners

31-Dec-12

Bingley
CVFR
Wakefield
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR

Cat

(UNES]

FU18

F
V40
V40
V40

V50
FVv40
FVv40

V50

Time

rating

improvement

0:43:10
0:46:23
0:47:58
0:50:12
0:53:20
0:53:54
0:58:34
1:01:38
1:.01:44
1:03:37
1:05:15
1:13:44
1:16:48

1.08
1.16
1.20
1.26
1.34
1.35
1.47
1.54
1.55
1.59
1.64
1.85
1.92

1%

-2%
-2%
2%
2%
-4%
-18%
5%
-1%
-6%
-5%

best this year



